January 2007 Lender/CDC Performance

LENDER
# of Loans Lender
25 Associated Bank NA
20 US Bank NA
15 M&I Marshall & Tlsley Bank
7 Wells Fargo Bank NA
3 Wells Fargo Bank NA
10
7 Capital One Federal Savings Bank
6 JPMorgan Chase Bank NA
4 Amcore Bank NA
4 Fox Communities CU
3 Johnson Bank
1 Johnson Bank
4
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Community First CU

Community Bank & Trust

First Bank Financial Centre

Park Bank

Wisconsin State Bank

The Park Bank

Monona State Bank

Farmers Savings Bank

Coulee Bank

Southport Bank

McFarland State Bank

Bizcapital Bidco IT, LLC

First National Bank of Manitowoc
CIT Small Business Lending Corp.
Comerica Bank

Ladysmith Federal Savings & Loan
First National Bank

Stearns Bank NA

National Exchange Bank & Trust
Middleton Community Bank

First Bank of Baldwin

Landmark CU

Port Washington State Bank
Foundations Bank

Baylake Bank

West Bend Savings Bank

Bank Mutual

American National Bank-Fox Cities
Park Bank

Bank of Brodhead

City

Green Bay
Cincinnati, OH
Milwaukee

San Jose, CA
Sioux Falls, SD

McLean, VA

Houston, TX
Rockford, Il
Appleton

Racine
Green Bay

Appleton
Sheboygan
Oconomowoc
Brookfield
Random Lake
Madison
Monona

Mount Horeb
La Crosse
Kenosha
McFarland

New Orleans, LA
Manitowoc
Livingston, NJ
Detroit, MI
Ladysmith
Chetek

Saint Cloud, MN
Fond du Lac
Middleton
Baldwin

New Berlin

Port Washington
Pewaukee
Sturgeon Bay
West Bend
Milwaukee
Appleton
Holmen
Brodhead

Total $

1,806,500
579,000
988,200

245,000

350,860

595,860

235,000
299,300
924,200
628,800

250,000

270,000

520,000

302,000
810,000
294,000
135,000
1,280,000
507,822
165,000
100,000
60,000
557,000
520,000
500,000
450,000
360,000
322,000
315,000
310,000
246,700
210,000
194,000
175,000
152,000
136,150
135,000
130,000
120,000
115,000
104,000
95,000
90,000
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cDC
# of Loans

January 2007 Lender/CDC Performance

Northern State Bank

Green Lake State Bank

Irwin Franchise Cap. Corp.

Oak Bank

Farmers & Merchants State Bank
Peoples State Bank

Pyramax Bank FSB

First National Bank-Fox Valley
Superior Financial Group LLC

cbC

17
1

Wisconsin Business Development Finance
Twin Cities-Metro Cert. Development

Ashland

Green Lake
Montvale, NJ
Fitchburg
Waterloo

Wausau
Greenfield
Neenah

Walnut Creek, CA

city
Monona
Shoreview, MN

85,000
80,000
80,000
75,000
70,000
48,000
30,000
20,000

7,500

Total $
9,866,000

392,000



