January 2007 Lender/CDC Performance

LENDER

LEND	ER		
# of Loans	Lender	City	Total \$
25	Associated Bank NA	Green Bay	1,806,500
20	US Bank NA	Cincinnati, OH	579,000
15	M&I Marshall & Ilsley Bank	Milwaukee	988,200
13	Mar Mai Shair a risicy bank	Milwaukee	700,200
7	Wells Fargo Bank NA	San Jose, CA	245,000
3	_ Wells Fargo Bank NA	Sioux Falls, SD	350,860
10			595,860
7	Capital One Federal Savings Bank	McLean, VA	235,000
6	JPMorgan Chase Bank NA	Houston, TX	299,300
4	Amcore Bank NA	Rockford, Il	924,200
4	Fox Communities CU	Appleton	628,800
r	1 0x communities co	Appleton	020,000
3	Johnson Bank	Racine	250,000
1	_ Johnson Bank	Green Bay	270,000
4			520,000
4	Community First CU	Appleton	302,000
3	Community Bank & Trust	Sheboygan	810,000
3	First Bank Financial Centre	Oconomowoc	294,000
3	Park Bank	Brookfield	135,000
2	Wisconsin State Bank	Random Lake	1,280,000
2	The Park Bank	Madison	507,822
2	Monona State Bank	Monona	
		Monona Mount Horeb	165,000
2	Farmers Savings Bank		100,000
2 1	Coulee Bank	La Crosse Kenosha	60,000
	Southport Bank		557,000 530,000
1	McFarland State Bank	McFarland	520,000
1	Bizcapital Bidco II, LLC	New Orleans, LA	500,000
1	First National Bank of Manitowoc	Manitowoc	450,000
1	CIT Small Business Lending Corp.	Livingston, NJ	360,000
1	Comerica Bank	Detroit, MI	322,000
1	Ladysmith Federal Savings & Loan First National Bank	Ladysmith	315,000
1		Chetek	310,000
1	Stearns Bank NA	Saint Cloud, MN	246,700
1	National Exchange Bank & Trust	Fond du Lac	210,000
1	Middleton Community Bank	Middleton	194,000
1	First Bank of Baldwin	Baldwin	175,000 153,000
1	Landmark CU	New Berlin	152,000
1	Port Washington State Bank	Port Washington	136,150
1	Foundations Bank	Pewaukee	135,000
1	Baylake Bank	Sturgeon Bay	130,000
1	West Bend Savings Bank	West Bend	120,000
1	Bank Mutual	Milwaukee	115,000
1	American National Bank-Fox Cities	Appleton	104,000
1	Park Bank	Holmen	95,000
1	Bank of Brodhead	Brodhead	90,000

January 2007 Lender/CDC Performance

1	Northern State Bank	Ashland	85,000
1	Green Lake State Bank	Green Lake	80,000
1	Irwin Franchise Cap. Corp.	Montvale, NJ	80,000
1	Oak Bank	Fitchburg	75,000
1	Farmers & Merchants State Bank	Waterloo	70,000
1	Peoples State Bank	Wausau	48,000
1	Pyramax Bank FSB	Greenfield	30,000
1	First National Bank-Fox Valley	Neenah	20,000
1	Superior Financial Group LLC	Walnut Creek, CA	7,500

CDC

<u># of Loans</u>	<u>CDC</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>Total \$</u>
17	Wisconsin Business Development Finance	Monona	9,866,000
1	Twin Cities-Metro Cert. Development	Shoreview, MN	392,000